
DBOI Global Services Pvt Ltd

Tower 2, Logitech Park,

M.V.Road, Saki Naka,

Andheri (east), Mumbai - 400072

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER  2014

Emp Code 8052313 Emp Name RAWAT SHIKHA

Department 9478 Cost Center 9478850002 PF No. MH/99955/13385

Location JAIPUR Designation ANALYST ESI No.

Date of Birth 08-01-1990 Bank A/c No 00541140062363 Pan No. BBXPR1382P

Date of Joining 28-05-2012 Gender F EPS No.

UAN 100311749930 Grade 7

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance

Statutory Bonus

Statutory Bonus.

Saturday Allowance

Balance Supplementary Allw

8,890.00

2,500.00

0.00

700.00

0.00

6,891.00

53,340.00

15,000.00

700.00

3,500.00

12,000.00

41,346.00

Provident Fund 1,067.00 6,402.00

Total Earnings 18,981.00  125,886.00 Total Deductions 1,067.00 6,402.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 17,914.00

    In Words    Rupees Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred and Fourteen Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0
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