

DBOI Global Services Pvt Ltd

Tower 2, Logitech Park,
M.V.Road, Saki Naka,
Andheri (east), Mumbai - 400072

Deutsche Bank 

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2014

Emp Code	8052313	Emp Name	RAWAT SHIKHA		
Department	9478	Cost Center	9478850002	PF No.	MH/99955/13385
Location	JAIPUR	Designation	ANALYST	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	08-01-1990	Bank A/c No	00541140062363	Pan No.	BBXPR1382P
Date of Joining	28-05-2012	Gender	F	EPS No.	
UAN	100311749930			Grade	7

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	8,890.00	53,340.00	Provident Fund	1,067.00	6,402.00
House Rent Allowance	2,500.00	15,000.00			
Statutory Bonus	0.00	700.00			
Statutory Bonus.	700.00	3,500.00			
Saturday Allowance	0.00	12,000.00			
Balance Supplementary Allw	6,891.00	41,346.00			
Total Earnings	18,981.00	125,886.00	Total Deductions	1,067.00	6,402.00
Net Pay	Rs. 17,914.00				
In Words	Rupees Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred and Fourteen Only.				

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
30.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	30.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.
If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

10/11/2014